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Please print clearly if filling out this form.　
	Name
	

	Home Institution
	



I. Course Proposal
Read the instructions on “Study Information for Short-term International Students (For the Faculty of Economics)” carefully and list the courses you intend to take at Keio University. This form is intended to gauge what courses you are interested in. It is NOT an official course registration. Official registration will be done after the semester starts. Please note that all courses may be subject to change. Students must register for a minimum of seven (7) courses. Of the minimum of seven courses, students must include at least four courses of the Faculty of Economics. Please note that all courses may be subject to change.

· Do you need to transfer credits earned at Keio to your home institution?  □YES（If yes, how many? ___________）  □NO


(1) Courses of the Faculty of Economics
First Semester	Second Semester
	
	Course Title
	Instructor
	
	
	Course Title
	Instructor

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	



(2) Global Passport Program (GPP) courses and/or International Center Courses
  First Semester                                    Second Semester
	
	Course Title
	Instructor
	
	
	Course Title
	Instructor

	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	5
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	6
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	7
	
	



(3) Keio Japanese Courses (KJC)  (Japanese language courses)
Are you planning to take any Keio Japanese Courses offered by the Center for Japanese Studies? (Up to 4 courses)
*For further details of KJC, please refer to http://www.ic.keio.ac.jp/en/study/exchange/courses/kjc.html
□ YES (If yes, how many? ______ )   □ NO




II. Study Plan
All applicants must write their study plan in either English or Japanese. Those planning to take undergraduate faculty courses conducted in Japanese must complete this section in Japanese.
	1. Specify your field of study at your home institution.

	












	2. Describe your purpose, goals, and study plans for studying at Keio University, and explain how they relate to the courses you listed on the previous page. ( 500-words minimum in English)

	






































Use separate sheet if necessary.




